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THE 2023 ONLINE CHRISTMAS FAIR – BRAND A-Z 

Website and Instagram names will also link through to their accounts 

 

Brand Name   Website Instagram 

Addison Wines * www.addisonwines.com addisonwines 

Arkell & Wills  www.arkellandwills.co.uk arkellandwills 

ASSiA * www.assia.co.uk a_small_shop_in_africa 

Blooms & Buds  www.bloomsandbuds.co.uk  studio_blooms_buds 

Burtree Puddings  www.burtreepuddings.co.uk  burtree_puddings  

Bushbells  www.bushbells.com bushbells 

ChalkStream Foods * www.chalkstreamfoods.co.uk  chalk_stream 

Chukka Belts  www.chukkabelts.com chukkabelts 

Clayspoon  www.clayspoon.com loveclayspoon 

Crush  www.thecrushseries.com thecrushseries 

Dagny.d  www.dagnyd.co.uk dagny.textiles   

Eco-Antique Teacup Candles * www.antiqueteacupcandles.com eco_antique_teacup_candles 

Emma's Kitchen Hampshire  www.emmaskitchen.london emmaskitchenhampshire 

English Rose Linens  www.englishroselinens.co.uk  englishroselinens 

Flutterby  www.flutterbyonline.co.uk flutterbyjewellery 

Forever Wild  www.foreverwildinteriors.co.uk foreverwildinteriors 

From Sal * www.fromsal.co.uk fromsal.co.uk 

From The Oak Tree * fromtheoaktree.co.uk fromtheoaktree 

Grown Up Marshmallows * www.grownupmarshmallows.co.uk grownupmarshmallows 

Herringbone & Plaid * www.herringboneandplaid.co.uk herringboneandplaid 
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House of BlueBelle * www.houseofbluebelle.co.uk  housebluebelle 

INDIGO PRAWN * www.indigoprawn.com indigoprawn 

Julu  www.juluhome.co.uk juluhome 

Just Gift Me  www.justgiftme.co.uk justgiftmeuk/ 

Ledbury Letterpress * www.ledburyletterpress.co.uk  ledbury_letterpress 

Little Plum * www.littleplum.co.uk littleplumuk 

Little Smartipants  www.littlesmartipantsuk.com littlesmartipants 

LOVED by Da  www.lovedbyda.com lovedbyda 

Lucy Tweedie Art * www.lucytweedie.co.uk lucytweediepie 

Maison Elhoria * www.maisonelhoria.com maisonelhoria 

Mette Hoj Jewellery   www.mettehoj.com mettehojjewellery 

Misty Cashmere  www.mistycashmere.co.uk mistycashmere 

Nattily Dressed  www.nattily.co.uk nattily_dressed 

Nicky Blystad Jewellery * www.nickyblystad.com nickyblystadjewellery 

Nostara * www.nostara.com nostaraluxury 

Nulu Activewear  www.nuluactivewear.co.uk nuluactivewear.uk 

Pajama Pantry  www.pajamapantry.co.uk  pajama_pantry  

PITTCH Merino Wool Socks * www.pittch.co.uk pittchsocks 

Plum Duff & Stuff  www.plumduffandstuff.co.uk  plumduffandstuff 

Snow finel ski wear  www.snowfinel.co.uk snowfinelskiwear 

Sookitwist  www.sookitwist.com sookitwist 

Speed Track * www.speed-track.co.uk speedtrackuk 

Spritzblue * www.spritzblue.com spritzblue  

Ssolo London * www.ssololondon.co.uk ssolo_london 

Tablier Designs * www.tablierdesigns.com tablierdesigns 

Talolo Boots * www.taloloboots.com taloloboots 

Team Beachwear   www.teambeachwear.co.uk  teambeachwear 

The Country Child's Co * www.thecountrychildsco.uk  thecountrychildsco 
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The Fashion Loft Boutique * www.thefashionloftboutique.com thefashionloftboutique 

The Pink Pheasant  www.thepinkpheasant.co.uk  thepinkpheasant 

The Present House Company * www.thepresenthouse.co.uk  presenthouseco 

The Real Ruler Height Chart Company   www.realrulerco.com realrulerco 

The Spitalfields Candle Co. * www.spitalfieldscandles.co.uk  spitalfieldscandles 

The Summer House Collection * www.thesummerhousecollection.co.uk thesummerhousecollectionuk  

Three Boys Rock  www.threeboysrock.com 3_boysrock 

Three Grey Ltd  www.threegrey.org threegrey 

Tiebandz * www.tiebandz.com tiebandz 

Top Note Design  www.topnotedesign.co.uk topnotedesign 

Vintage Playing Cards  www.vintageplayingcards.co.uk vintage_playing_cards 

Wall Circus  www.wallcircus.co.uk wallcircus 

Wandering Bee * www.wanderingbee.co.uk wanderingbeeuk 

Wrap Up In Style * www.wrapupinstyle.com wrapupinstylelondon 

Yasemin Adam Art  www.yaseminadam.com yasadamart 
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